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	Project Title
	


	
Group #

Team Speaker:
	
	Name of Students
	Field of study
	Email ( York)

	
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	…
	
	
	



Abstract ( Max. 300 words): Describe your project.
	








Tasks: Describe the role of each students ( each 50 words Max)
	Name of Student
	Role

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



Provide the information of your project adviser:
	Adviser Name
	Affiliation (e.g. Professor at EECS, York University) 
	Email

	
	
	



Essential Steps: Describe the main activities of your project by addressing the role of students that you mentioned above. ( for example: # 1: is search for information (1weeks) , #2 is the design of hardware for … (2weeks), # 3…) 

	
	Activity
	Names of students involves
	Time Duration

	# 1
	
	
	

	#2
	
	
	

	#3
	
	
	

	#4
	
	
	

	#5
	
	
	

	#6
	
	
	

	….
	
	
	






Do you need financial support? 
If yes, How much ?
If yes describe the need for the financial support( 50words).
	






Do you need specific facilities? 
If yes, What ?
If yes describe the need for the specific facilities(50words).
	







Background: Mention the name of main courses you have been taught at York University and help you to complete this project.
	Name of course
	If you have already taken 
(Y/N)
	Related to Activity #( refer to above table of activities)

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	….
	
	


 

Overview Image: Add a figure that can describe you project. If you use an image from Internet, you need to mention the Internet address. You may draw the figure using computer tools.
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